
LOT 170
AMELIA CONCOURSE PH 3 UNIT A
OR 2365/1252

PRIESS AMBER L & JASON STEVEN
94998 WINDFLOWER TRAIL
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

30-2N-28-0152-0170-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4067.200

03/03/2023 NW

01/26/2021 KW 0.00 75,000 0 0 75,000

STANDARD
4

290,707
7,557
75,000

373,264
12,046

361,218
HX HB 50,000

311,218
373,264

0

334,727

2425/1391 1/14/2021 WD Q I 01 316,700

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DREAM FINDERS HOMES L

PRIESS AMBER L & JA

2385/1244 8/19/2020 WD U V 30 630,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DFC AMELIA COUMCOURSE

DREAM FINDERS HOMES
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B2103327 SCRN ENCLSR 4,000 03/19/2021

C2006134 CO ISSUED 0 01/13/2021

B2006134 NEW CONSTR 345,732 09/01/2020

2023HX Base Yr

94998 WINDFLOWER TR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0100 01 2,967 108.5700 97.98 290,707 2021 2021 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2023 Heated Area: 2491

BAS 2,491 100 2,491 244,068

FGR 631 55 347 33,999

FOP 188 30 56 5,487

FOP 208 30 62 6,075

PTO 224 5 11 1,078

3,742 2,967 290,707

BAS=[YR=2021]  W17 PTO=[YR=2021]  N14 W16 S14 E16$
FOP=[YR=2021]  W16 S13 E16 N13$ S13 W16 N13 W17 S67
FOP=[YR=2021]  S6 E22 N6 FGR=[YR=2021]  E10 S2 E18 N21 W7 N2
W22 S21 E1$ W1 N8 W7 S8 W14$ E14 N8 E7 N13 E22 S2 E7 N48$.
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1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 7 3 21.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2021 2021 3 100 137

2 0812 CONCRETE C 0 100 0 0 1,176.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 2021 2021 3 100 4,704

3 0911 SCRN RM A 0 100 16 10 160.00 SF 17.50 17.50 100 2021 2021 3 97 2,716

7,557

1 000134 C SFR POND 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 75,000.00 75,000.00 75,000


